
 

    

     Approved Tariff  

New Corporate Packages 

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/D/Promo/16/19  
Package 1 Package 2 

Monthly Rental Rs.200/- Rs.150/- 

Free Data Entitlement 1 GB 500MB 

   

Local Voice Calls (within the Group) Free Free 

Local Voice Calls (Outside the Group) – per minute (Rs) 1.50 1.50 

Local SMS (within the Group) Free Free 

Local SMS (Outside the Group) – per SMS(Rs) 0.20 0.20 

   

Data – Excess Usage Charges (per MB) –Rs 0.50 1.00 

   

Connection Fee N/A N/A 

Local Call Deposit N/A N/A 

Notes: 

 All prices are exclusive of government taxes  

 Local voice calls are charged on per minute basis 

 Dialog may offer this tariff plan subject to the conditions of “Corporate Customer 

Definition”  

 


